
Sunday 1st March, 2009 

 

 

Race 1 Heat:  Female C Grade Double Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st FOOTSCRAY 5       4:11.95   0.00 
 

L.Trembearth, B.Jones 

2nd LATROBE UNI 2       4:16.27 4.32 +4.32 
 

F.Harris, C.Adams 

3rd MELBOURNE 4       4:19.39 3.12 +7.44 
 

R.Wilmshurst, D.Kevey 
Coaches: F.Nutter, S.Gould 

4th HAMILTON 3       4:30.38 10.99 +18.43 
 

S.Perkins, T.Perkins 

 

 

Race 2 Heat:  Female C Grade Double Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st FOOTSCRAY 3       4:20.17   0.00 
 

R.Paule, E.Thomason 
Coach: K.Bourke 

2nd CAULFIELD GRAMMARIANS 2       4:32.45 12.28 +12.28 
 

J.Dewar, R.Varney 
Coach: N.Smith 

3rd LATROBE UNI 5       4:40.39 7.94 +20.22 
 

L.Johns, E.Beanland 

4th YARRA YARRA 4       4:43.35 2.96 +23.18 
 

F.Dickson, J.Butler 
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Race 3 Heat:  Female A Grade Coxed Quad Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st MELBOURNE 4       3:51.58   0.00 
 

A.Miller, T.Lynch, A.Deane, M.Upton, Cox: F.Nutter 
Coach: F.Nutter 

2nd ESSENDON 6       3:55.20 3.62 +3.62 
 

N.Fewster, B.Dalton, M.Gemmell, L.Angley, Cox: E.Angley 
Coach: T.Juzefowicz 

3rd KOROWA AGS 5       3:56.43 1.23 +4.85 
 

M.Yeaman, A.Fettes, T.Harker, L.Cranstoun, Cox: J.Peisley 

4th YARRA YARRA 2       4:01.09 4.66 +9.51 
 

J.Ryan, J.Plummer, A.Thompson, F.Munn, Cox: B.Ryan 

5th STRATHCONA 1       4:01.93 0.84 +10.35 
 

K.Brown, A.Sawers, E.Cornwell, R.Mollard, Cox: S.Isherwood 
Coach: D.Douglas 

6th LORETO 3       4:16.30 14.37 +24.72 
 

A.Saundry, G.Kenna, S.Phillips, S.Gorman, Cox: T.McPherson 
Coach: C.Keel 

 

 

Race 4 Heat:  Female A Grade Coxed Quad Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st MELBOURNE 4       4:00.76   0.00 
 

C.Silcock, J.Hergott, L.Carter, C.Smart, Cox: C.Banham 
Coach: J.Chestney 

2nd RICHMOND 3       4:03.86 3.10 +3.10 
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N.Stupka, J.Kozlovski, K.Farrant, L.Schouten, Cox: M.Numa 
Coach: J.Latham 

3rd RUYTON GS 2       4:05.84 1.98 +5.08 
 

M.Reilly, F.Allen, C.McBride, A.Rush, Cox: E.Ulrick 

4th KOROWA AGS 5       4:06.60 0.76 +5.84 
 

S.Vandertop, L.White, J.Faulkhead, J.Dee, Cox: B.Ryan 

5th RUYTON GS 1       4:08.06 1.46 +7.30 
 

E.Caroll, S.Bush, A.Tulloch, M.Connell, Cox: S.Purdue 

 

 

Race 5 Heat:  Female D Grade Coxed Four 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st MELBOURNE 5       4:36.34   0.00 
 

E.Maddock, J.Chambers, H.Harrison-Smith, D.Cullen, Cox: J.Courtney 
Coaches: F.Finlayson, S.Gould 

2nd BENDIGO 4       4:39.06 2.72 +2.72 
 

G.Gibbs, A.Conway, N.Sharman, L.Spicer, Cox: S.Balmer 
Coach: S.Deacon 

3rd HAMILTON & ALEXANDRA 2       4:39.74 0.68 +3.40 
 

M.Champness, A.Walker, A.Horne, A.Murphy, Cox: S.Lok 

4th ESSENDON 3       4:40.36 0.62 +4.02 
 

J.Delderfield, T.Buchanan-Black, S.Osborne, B.Morrow, Cox: N.Sentry 
Coach: D.Spiteri 

5th CAULFIELD GRAMMARIANS 1       5:02.45 22.09 +26.11 
 

C.Pineo, J.Atkins, C.Smith, H.Menhennitt, Cox: D.Van Der Kraan 

 

 

Race 6 Heat:  Female D Grade Coxed Four 
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Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st LATROBE UNI 1       4:25.20   0.00 
 

A.Kaczmarek, K.Sharkey, L.McConchie, N.Starr, Cox: L.Nguyen 
Coach: G.McDonald 

2nd YARRA YARRA 4       4:28.55 3.35 +3.35 
 

J.Jackson, C.Bradford, G.Lloyd, L.Green, Cox: J.Sang 
Coach: T.Spiteri 

3rd RICHMOND 3       4:30.93 2.38 +5.73 
 

E.Tibbetts, A.Amos, S.Ballantyne, K.Doggett, Cox: D.Begg 
Coach: N.Stupka 

4th BARWON 2       4:32.84 1.91 +7.64 
 

K.Sutton, R.Kennedy, K.Wilton-Kos, J.Machnyk, Cox: T.Collett 
Coach: J.Brady 

5th RICHMOND 5       5:01.37 28.53 +36.17 
 

E.Murch, L.Davies, L.Roberts-Bailey, S.Henderson, Cox: M.Numa 
Coaches: C.Kaissidis, N.Stupka 

 

 

Race 7 Heat:  Male D Grade Single Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st WAHGUNYAH 4           
 

 
J.Tyrrell 

2nd HAMILTON 5             
 

K.Lowin 

3rd ESSENDON 2             
 

J.Kendall 
Coaches: B.Gardner, G.Bottrell 

4th ESSENDON 1             
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M.Kaczmarek 
Coaches: B.Gardner, G.Bottrell 

5th ESSENDON 3             
 

M.Iozzi 
Coaches: B.Gardner, G.Bottrell 

 

 

Race 8 Heat:  Male D Grade Single Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st RUTHERGLEN LAKE 5       4:19.42   0.00 
 

J.Chambers 
Coach: P.Somerville 

2nd YARRA YARRA 3       4:27.50 8.08 +8.08 
 

P.Browne 
Coach: N.Smith 

3rd MELB ARGONAUTS 4       4:35.00 7.50 +15.58 
 

P.Sagar 
Coach: S.Mitchell 

4th ESSENDON 2       4:48.67 13.67 +29.25 
 

K.Eyre 
Coaches: B.Gardner, G.Bottrell 

5th POWER HOUSE 1       5:21.01 32.34 +1:01.59 
 

P.Benson 

 

 

Race 9 Heat:  Male D Grade Single Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st COROWA 4           
 

 
J.Bridges 
Coach: R.Eyers 
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2nd WAHGUNYAH 3             
 

M.Doyle 

3rd ESSENDON 5             
 

S.Lavery 
Coaches: G.Bottrell, B.Gardner 

4th HAMILTON 1             
 

J.Paenga 

  YARRA YARRA 2   SCRATCHED 
 

S.Lovick 
Coach: L.Davis 

 

 

Race 10 Heat:  Male D Grade Single Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st FOOTSCRAY 5       4:22.85   0.00 
 

M.Smith 

2nd NAGAMBIE 2       4:26.92 4.07 +4.07 
 

J.Ranger 
Coach: N.Lodding 

3rd HAWTHORN 4       4:33.44 6.52 +10.59 
 

W.Taylor 
Coach: S.Spriggs 

4th ESSENDON 1       4:36.84 3.40 +13.99 
 

S.Thorburn 
Coaches: G.Bottrell, B.Gardner 

5th CAULFIELD GRAMMARIANS 3       4:43.62 6.78 +20.77 
 

M.Dakic 
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Race 11 Heat:  Male D Grade Single Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st MELBOURNE 4       4:20.02   0.00 
 

J.Petering 

2nd HAWTHORN 1       4:29.42 9.40 +9.40 
 

J.Barnes 
Coach: S.Spriggs 

3rd HAMILTON 3       5:03.28 33.86 +43.26 
 

T.Weir 

4th POWER HOUSE 2       5:22.82 19.54 +1:02.80 
 

A.Best 

  YARRA YARRA 5   SCRATCHED 
 

A.Staples 
Coach: L.Davis 

 

 

Race 12 Heat:  Female D Grade Double Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st ESSENDON 2       4:28.43   0.00 
 

D.Mignot, T.Bowman 
Coaches: B.Gardner, G.Bottrell 

2nd POWER HOUSE 1       4:36.51 8.08 +8.08 
 

A.Giarratana, J.Walter 
Coach: D.Holman 

3rd BENDIGO 6       4:52.73 16.22 +24.30 
 

L.Johnstone, S.Edwards 
Coach: S.Deacon 

4th YARRA YARRA 3       5:04.09 11.36 +35.66 
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S.McDermott, K.Barker 
Coaches: C.Cooke, T.Spiteri 

  MELBOURNE 4             
 

J.Chambers, H.Harrison-Smith 
Coach: F.Nutter 

  NESTLES 5   SCRATCHED 
 

J.Mugavin, S.Welsford 
Coaches: K.Wright, T.Bertrand 

 

 

Race 13 Heat:  Female D Grade Double Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st ALBERT PARK - SOUTH MELBOURNE 4       4:24.68   0.00 
 

N.McCowan, E.McLoughlin 
Coach: A.McCowan 

2nd MELBOURNE 6       4:33.25 8.57 +8.57 
 

F.Finlayson, C.Curry-Hyde 
Coach: M.Baxter 

3rd MELB ARGONAUTS 3       4:41.13 7.88 +16.45 
 

L.Tosto, L.Bates 
Coaches: S.Niemann, S.Mitchell 

4th COROWA 5       4:46.31 5.18 +21.63 
 

B.Horwood, K.Cannell 
Coaches: R.Eyers, R.Person 

5th YARRA YARRA 1       4:50.01 3.70 +25.33 
 

L.Sutherland, J.Yann 

  NESTLES 2   SCRATCHED 
 

A.Meade, B.Meade 
Coaches: T.Bertrand, K.Wright 
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Race 14 Heat:  Male C Grade Single Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st MELBOURNE UNI 6       4:04.85   0.00 
 

D.Trayanovski 

2nd RUTHERGLEN LAKE 2       4:07.07 2.22 +2.22 
 

B.Henderson 
Coach: P.Somerville 

3rd MELBOURNE 4       4:07.97 0.90 +3.12 
 

J.Maguire 
Coach: J.Szuster 

4th FOOTSCRAY 5       4:13.13 5.16 +8.28 
 

G.Lowe 

5th MELB ARGONAUTS 3       4:43.13 30.00 +38.28 
 

P.Sagar 
Coach: S.Mitchell 

 

 

Race 15 Heat:  Male C Grade Single Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st HAMILTON 3       4:18.11   0.00 
 

N.Miller 

2nd HAMILTON & ALEXANDRA 5       4:30.36 12.25 +12.25 
 

W.Sharp 

3rd HAMILTON & ALEXANDRA 4       5:16.96 46.60 +58.85 
 

C.Williams 

  MELBOURNE 2             
 

J.Petering 
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Race 16 Heat:  Female C Grade Coxed Quad Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st LATROBE UNI 2       4:05.94   0.00 
 

L.Johns, E.Beanland, F.Harris, C.Adams, Cox: J.Nguyen 

2nd SACRED HEART 6       4:07.66 1.72 +1.72 
 

E.McFarlane, G.Mandic, C.Powers, S.Traynor, Cox: S.Shell 
Coaches: S.Tinitali, M.Grogan 

3rd MELBOURNE GC 5       4:12.47 4.81 +6.53 
 

G.Lillywhite, H.Payton, S.Cooper, E.Parker, Cox: T.Vandergriff 
Coach: D.Carr-Smith 

4th RUYTON GS 4       4:15.25 2.78 +9.31 
 

K.Stockdale, L.Ransom, S.Hogan, S.Mirabito, Cox: P.Pietromonaco 

5th HAMILTON 3       4:16.82 1.57 +10.88 
 

S.Perkins, C.Lowin, S.Perkins, T.Perkins, Cox: J.Perry 

6th STRATHCONA 1       4:39.76 22.94 +33.82 
 

L.McKinnon, H.Russell, T.Ruta, L.Hall, Cox: S.Speakman 
Coach: S.Mollard 

 

 

Race 17 Heat:  Female C Grade Coxed Quad Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st KOROWA AGS 2       4:07.70   0.00 
 

S.Vandertop, L.White, J.Faulkhead, L.Cranstoun, Cox: B.Ryan 
Coaches: S.Radford, L.Parry 

2nd KOROWA AGS 6             
 

M.Yeaman, A.Fettes, T.Harker, J.Edwards, Cox: J.Peisley 
Coach: G.Van Prooyen 
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2nd ESSENDON 4             
 

M.Clark, B.Dalton, M.Gemmell, C.Lang, Cox: N.Sentry 
Coach: J.Walker 

4th MELBOURNE 3             
 

C.Banham, E.Maddock, T.Lawson, E.Considine, Cox: D.Kevey 
Coaches: S.Gould, F.Nutter 

5th MELBOURNE GC 5             
 

M.Barbas, J.Schmid, S.Sharpe, E.Regan Gomm, Cox: H.Beiers 
Coach: C.O'Keefe 

6th RICHMOND 1             
 

P.Cummings, J.Kozlovski, K.Farrant, L.Schouten, Cox: M.Numa 
Coach: J.Latham 

 

 

Race 18 Heat:  Female C Grade Coxed Quad Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st SACRED HEART 5       4:06.71   0.00 
 

E.McKeown, J.Mousley, O.Pecchiari, R.Williams-Demmon, Cox: Z.Ramia 
Coach: W.Nitschke 

2nd YARRA YARRA 2       4:08.00 1.29 +1.29 
 

K.Yates, K.Harrington, L.Launonen, A.Rienas, Cox: C.Kelly 
Coach: T.Spiteri 

3rd SACRED HEART 4       4:15.98 7.98 +9.27 
 

A.Sadler, J.Lever, H.Reivers, D.Wierzbowski, Cox: E.Ryan 
Coaches: M.Grogan, S.Tinitali 

4th STRATHCONA 6       4:22.88 6.90 +16.17 
 

O.Andolfatto, Z.Hough, P.Stragalinos, E.Syme, Cox: E.Chong 
Coach: E.Stark 

5th LOWTHER HALL 3       4:27.46 4.58 +20.75 
 

E.Gregg, M.Flanagan, S.Hepburn, D.Konstantilakis, Cox: M.Cartsidimas 
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6th HAMILTON & ALEXANDRA 1       4:37.68 10.22 +30.97 
 

G.Upton, C.Mackarness, Z.Fox, A.Brown, Cox: S.Lok 
Coach: A.Sutherland 

 

 

Race 19 Heat:  Female D Grade Coxed Quad Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st YARRA YARRA 5       4:23.21   0.00 
 

D.Kelly, F.Royds, T.Kotsiomitis, T.Finlay, Cox: L.Colwell 
Coach: T.Spiteri 

2nd LATROBE UNI 1       4:29.50 6.29 +6.29 
 

F.Copland, A.Wishart, L.McConchie, B.Pattinson, Cox: L.Nguyen 
Coach: G.McDonald 

3rd COROWA 2       4:35.67 6.17 +12.46 
 

B.Collins, C.Collins, S.Maclean, J.Uphill, Cox: S.Williams 
Coaches: W.Canny, F.Williams 

4th BARWON 3       4:40.27 4.60 +17.06 
 

D.Webb, S.Petschel-Middleton, T.Tiauli, M.Brown-Daniels, Cox: B.Brown-Daniels 
Coach: S.Penning 

  FOOTSCRAY 4   SCRATCHED 
 

C.Pearson, C.Hall, T.Robins, E.Haynes, Cox: A.Mutton 

 

 

Race 20 Heat:  Female D Grade Coxed Quad Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st MELBOURNE 5       4:20.59   0.00 
 

C.McKay, D.Cullen, K.Kernutt, K.Bonavia, Cox: G.Murphy 
Coach: F.Finlayson 

2nd FOOTSCRAY 3       4:21.20 0.61 +0.61 
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R.Grounds, S.Lowe, E.Haynes, G.Hoogenbosch, Cox: O.Trembearth 

3rd COROWA 2       4:23.26 2.06 +2.67 
 

S.Cannell, N.Grigg, L.Webster, F.Grigg, Cox: L.Cannell 
Coaches: R.Eyers, R.Person 

4th MELB ARGONAUTS 4       4:39.41 16.15 +18.82 
 

C.Stapleton, A.Malos, L.Tosto, L.Bates, Cox: J.Fraser 
Coaches: S.Mitchell, S.Niemann 

 

 

Race 21 Heat:  Female D Grade Coxed Quad Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st NESTLES 5       4:32.70   0.00 
 

K.Wright, A.Meade, S.Welsford, B.Meade, Cox: A.Meade 
Coach: T.Bertrand 

2nd BENDIGO 4       4:44.56 11.86 +11.86 
 

G.Gibbs, A.Conway, L.Johnstone, S.Edwards, Cox: S.Balmer 
Coach: S.Deacon 

3rd BARWON 2       4:47.42 2.86 +14.72 
 

T.Horniblow, T.Koster, L.Klinger, G.Wiedemann, Cox: K.Tantanouvong 
Coach: R.De Grandi 

  ESSENDON 3             
 

J.Delderfield, T.Buchanan-Black, S.Osborne, B.Morrow, Cox: M.Sentry 
Coach: D.Spiteri 

 

 

Race 22 Final:  Female C Grade Double Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st MELBOURNE 4       4:28.43   0.00 
 

R.Wilmshurst, D.Kevey 
Coaches: F.Nutter, S.Gould 
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2nd HAMILTON 2       4:39.80 11.37 +11.37 
 

S.Perkins, T.Perkins 

3rd LATROBE UNI 3       4:46.24 6.44 +17.81 
 

L.Johns, E.Beanland 

4th YARRA YARRA 1       4:49.11 2.87 +20.68 
 

F.Dickson, J.Butler 

 

 

Race 23 Final:  Female C Grade Double Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st FOOTSCRAY 4       4:11.74   0.00 
 

L.Trembearth, B.Jones 

2nd FOOTSCRAY 3       4:14.90 3.16 +3.16 
 

R.Paule, E.Thomason 
Coach: K.Bourke 

3rd LATROBE UNI 2       4:16.49 1.59 +4.75 
 

F.Harris, C.Adams 

4th CAULFIELD GRAMMARIANS 1       4:30.51 14.02 +18.77 
 

J.Dewar, R.Varney 
Coach: N.Smith 

 

 

Race 24 Final:  Male A Grade Coxed Eight 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st POWER HOUSE 4       3:11.65   0.00 
 

J.Yeates, A.Taylor, A.Inglis, M.Glover, D.Holman, N.Inglis, S.O'Connor-Smith, N.Andreou, 
Cox: C.Ripper 
Coach: D.Morrison 
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2nd MELBOURNE 3       3:14.71 3.06 +3.06 
 

R.Walsh, A.Hergott, B.Jenkins, J.Maguire, A.Bairstow, C.Salmen, C.Liu, I.Corro, 
Cox: J.Courtney 
Coach: B.Shaw 

 

 

Race 25 Final:  Female B Grade Coxless Pair 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st MELBOURNE 4       4:20.04   0.00 
 

C.Aylmer, H.Mosse 
Coaches: J.Chestney, J.Reddaway 

2nd POWER HOUSE 3       4:40.35 20.31 +20.31 
 

A.Giarratana, N.Grant 
Coach: D.Holman 

 

 

Race 26 Final:  Female A Grade Coxed Quad Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st MELBOURNE 6       3:56.90   0.00 
 

A.Miller, T.Lynch, A.Deane, M.Upton, Cox: F.Nutter 
Coach: F.Nutter 

2nd MELBOURNE 5       4:01.85 4.95 +4.95 
 

C.Silcock, J.Hergott, L.Carter, C.Smart, Cox: C.Banham 
Coach: J.Chestney 

3rd ESSENDON 3       4:02.70 0.85 +5.80 
 

N.Fewster, B.Dalton, M.Gemmell, L.Angley, Cox: E.Angley 
Coach: T.Juzefowicz 

4th RICHMOND 4       4:03.72 1.02 +6.82 
 

N.Stupka, J.Kozlovski, K.Farrant, L.Schouten, Cox: M.Numa 
Coach: J.Latham 
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5th KOROWA AGS 2       4:05.13 1.41 +8.23 
 

M.Yeaman, A.Fettes, T.Harker, L.Cranstoun, Cox: J.Peisley 

6th RUYTON GS 1       4:06.57 1.44 +9.67 
 

M.Reilly, F.Allen, C.McBride, A.Rush, Cox: E.Ulrick 

 

 

Race 27 Final:  Female D Grade Coxed Four 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st BARWON 4       4:39.56   0.00 
 

K.Sutton, R.Kennedy, K.Wilton-Kos, J.Machnyk, Cox: T.Collett 
Coach: J.Brady 

2nd ESSENDON 3       4:45.46 5.90 +5.90 
 

J.Delderfield, T.Buchanan-Black, S.Osborne, B.Morrow, Cox: N.Sentry 
Coach: D.Spiteri 

3rd RICHMOND 1       4:58.25 12.79 +18.69 
 

E.Murch, L.Davies, L.Roberts-Bailey, S.Henderson, Cox: M.Numa 
Coaches: C.Kaissidis, N.Stupka 

4th CAULFIELD GRAMMARIANS 2       5:02.85 4.60 +23.29 
 

C.Pineo, J.Atkins, C.Smith, H.Menhennitt, Cox: D.Van Der Kraan 

 

 

Race 28 Final:  Female D Grade Coxed Four 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st LATROBE UNI 6       4:23.38   0.00 
 

A.Kaczmarek, K.Sharkey, L.McConchie, N.Starr, Cox: L.Nguyen 
Coach: G.McDonald 

2nd YARRA YARRA 4       4:28.09 4.71 +4.71 
 

J.Jackson, C.Bradford, G.Lloyd, L.Green, Cox: J.Sang 
Coach: T.Spiteri 
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3rd MELBOURNE 5       4:31.03 2.94 +7.65 
 

E.Maddock, J.Chambers, H.Harrison-Smith, D.Cullen, Cox: J.Courtney 
Coaches: F.Finlayson, S.Gould 

4th RICHMOND 2       4:32.58 1.55 +9.20 
 

E.Tibbetts, A.Amos, S.Ballantyne, K.Doggett, Cox: D.Begg 
Coach: N.Stupka 

5th HAMILTON & ALEXANDRA 1       4:41.68 9.10 +18.30 
 

M.Champness, A.Walker, A.Horne, A.Murphy, Cox: S.Lok 

6th BENDIGO 3       4:48.22 6.54 +24.84 
 

G.Gibbs, A.Conway, N.Sharman, L.Spicer, Cox: S.Balmer 
Coach: S.Deacon 

 

 

Race 29 Final:  Male D Grade Single Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st CAULFIELD GRAMMARIANS 1       4:51.59   0.00 
 

M.Dakic 

2nd ESSENDON 3       5:00.15 8.56 +8.56 
 

M.Iozzi 
Coaches: B.Gardner, G.Bottrell 

3rd POWER HOUSE 2       5:15.49 15.34 +23.90 
 

P.Benson 

 

 

Race 30 Final:  Male D Grade Single Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st ESSENDON 5       4:26.52   0.00 
 

S.Thorburn 
Coaches: G.Bottrell, B.Gardner 
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2nd ESSENDON 4       4:29.92 3.40 +3.40 
 

K.Eyre 
Coaches: B.Gardner, G.Bottrell 

3rd ESSENDON 2       4:32.58 2.66 +6.06 
 

M.Kaczmarek 
Coaches: B.Gardner, G.Bottrell 

4th HAMILTON 1       4:39.78 7.20 +13.26 
 

J.Paenga 

5th POWER HOUSE 3       5:18.03 38.25 +51.51 
 

A.Best 

 

 

Race 31 Final:  Male D Grade Single Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st HAWTHORN 5       4:26.76   0.00 
 

W.Taylor 
Coach: S.Spriggs 

2nd MELB ARGONAUTS 4       4:35.77 9.01 +9.01 
 

P.Sagar 
Coach: S.Mitchell 

3rd ESSENDON 1       4:42.86 7.09 +16.10 
 

S.Lavery 
Coaches: G.Bottrell, B.Gardner 

4th HAMILTON 2       5:06.64 23.78 +39.88 
 

T.Weir 

  ESSENDON 3             
 

J.Kendall 
Coaches: B.Gardner, G.Bottrell 
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Race 32 Final:  Male D Grade Single Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st HAWTHORN 5       4:19.82   0.00 
 

J.Barnes 
Coach: S.Spriggs 

2nd NAGAMBIE 1       4:23.37 3.55 +3.55 
 

J.Ranger 
Coach: N.Lodding 

3rd HAMILTON 4       4:24.00 0.63 +4.18 
 

K.Lowin 

4th YARRA YARRA 2       4:27.26 3.26 +7.44 
 

P.Browne 
Coach: N.Smith 

5th WAHGUNYAH 3       4:37.76 10.50 +17.94 
 

M.Doyle 

 

 

Race 33 Final:  Male D Grade Single Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st MELBOURNE 5       4:08.23   0.00 
 

J.Petering 

2nd RUTHERGLEN LAKE 4       4:13.12 4.89 +4.89 
 

J.Chambers 
Coach: P.Somerville 

3rd WAHGUNYAH 2       4:25.08 11.96 +16.85 
 

J.Tyrrell 

4th FOOTSCRAY 3       4:25.89 0.81 +17.66 
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M.Smith 

5th COROWA 1       4:27.83 1.94 +19.60 
 

J.Bridges 
Coach: R.Eyers 

 

 

Race 34 Final:  Male B Grade Double Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st ESSENDON 5       3:38.32   0.00 
 

M.Sentry, J.Walker 
Coach: R.Wapling 

2nd ESSENDON 6       3:40.28 1.96 +1.96 
 

S.Cogdell, M.Spiteri 

3rd YARRA YARRA 7       3:43.23 2.95 +4.91 
 

S.Brammer, D.Adkins 
Coach: L.Davis 

4th MELBOURNE 2       3:45.69 2.46 +7.37 
 

J.Relf, W.Mosse 
Coach: J.Szuster 

5th FOOTSCRAY 4             
 

G.Lowe, N.Boness 

6th YARRA YARRA 1       3:56.19     
 

J.Chatziyakoumis, S.Critchell 

  FOOTSCRAY 3             
 

J.O'Keefe, M.Smith 
Coach: T.Lawless 

 

 

Race 35 Final:  Female C Grade Coxed Eight 
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Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st ESSENDON 4       3:47.67   0.00 
 

S.Christie, M.Clark, C.Lang, F.O'Keefe, D.Giltrap, N.Dwyer, C.Webb, E.Mansfield, 
Cox: N.Sentry 
Coach: J.Walker 

2nd YARRA YARRA 3       3:53.86 6.19 +6.19 
 

J.Balderston, M.Schafer, N.Bushett, K.Warren, L.Launonen, B.Tupper, K.Harrington, 
A.Rienas, Cox: H.Sutherland 
Coach: T.Spiteri 

3rd BARWON 2       4:04.67 10.81 +17.00 
 

K.Sutton, R.Kennedy, K.Wilton-Kos, J.Machnyk, A.Flynn, B.Savron, A.Graham, 
G.McNiven, Cox: T.Collett 
Coaches: J.Brady, R.George 

 

 

Race 36 Final:  Male A Grade Coxed Four 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st POWER HOUSE 3       3:37.84   0.00 
 

N.Inglis, D.Holman, N.Andreou, S.O'Connor-Smith, Cox: N.Grant 
Coach: D.Morrison 

2nd MELBOURNE 4       3:44.61 6.77 +6.77 
 

R.Walsh, J.Maguire, C.Liu, C.Salmen, Cox: J.Courtney 
Coach: J.Reddaway 

 

 

Race 37 Final:  Male C Grade Coxed Four 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st MELBOURNE 4       3:47.43   0.00 
 

S.McLoughlin, A.Campbell, A.Bairstow, A.Hergott, Cox: E.Stark 
Coach: B.Shaw 

2nd POWER HOUSE 3       3:55.06 7.63 +7.63 
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R.Baltutis, A.Rizzardi, P.Leahy, D.Harris, Cox: C.Ripper 
Coach: N.Inglis 

3rd ESSENDON 2       4:08.06 13.00 +20.63 
 

S.Van Kalken, I.Brownlee, C.Vescovi, M.Main, Cox: K.Sheldon 
Coaches: R.Peers, C.Forsyth 

4th RICHMOND 5       4:17.05 8.99 +29.62 
 

D.Flakemore, T.Burhani, D.Micallef, B.Campbell, Cox: C.Farquhar 
Coach: S.Morrison 

 

 

Race 38 Final:  Female A Grade Single Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st BANKS 2       4:12.10   0.00 
 

S.Dalley 

2nd RICHMOND 3       4:21.87 9.77 +9.77 
 

C.Manning 
Coach: T.Appleby 

3rd FOOTSCRAY 4       4:25.13 3.26 +13.03 
 

J.Lowe 
Coach: K.Bourke 

  RICHMOND 5   SCRATCHED 
 

N.Stupka 

 

 

Race 39 Final:  Female D Grade Double Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st COROWA 3       4:54.46   0.00 
 

B.Horwood, K.Cannell 
Coaches: R.Eyers, R.Person 
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2nd YARRA YARRA 2       5:14.61 20.15 +20.15 
 

S.McDermott, K.Barker 
Coaches: C.Cooke, T.Spiteri 

  YARRA YARRA 1             
 

L.Sutherland, J.Yann 

 

 

Race 40 Final:  Female D Grade Double Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st ALBERT PARK - SOUTH MELBOURNE 6       4:16.08   0.00 
 

N.McCowan, E.McLoughlin 
Coach: A.McCowan 

2nd ESSENDON 5       4:23.29 7.21 +7.21 
 

D.Mignot, T.Bowman 
Coaches: B.Gardner, G.Bottrell 

3rd POWER HOUSE 3       4:27.86 4.57 +11.78 
 

A.Giarratana, J.Walter 
Coach: D.Holman 

4th MELB ARGONAUTS 2       4:35.41 7.55 +19.33 
 

L.Tosto, L.Bates 
Coaches: S.Niemann, S.Mitchell 

5th MELBOURNE 4       4:36.27 0.86 +20.19 
 

F.Finlayson, C.Curry-Hyde 
Coach: M.Baxter 

6th BENDIGO 1       5:11.35 35.08 +55.27 
 

L.Johnstone, S.Edwards 
Coach: S.Deacon 

 

 

Race 41 Final:  Male D Grade Coxed Eight 
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Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st COROWA 3       3:24.97   0.00 
 

R.Person, A.Smith, C.Melin, D.Plemming, R.Maclean, J.Vale, A.Langford, D.Shelly, 
Cox: D.Whitechurch 
Coaches: J.Eyers, W.Canny 

2nd BENDIGO 2       3:32.17 7.20 +7.20 
 

J.Clarke, J.Dundas, S.Downie, J.McPherson, T.McMahon, H.Johnstone, W.Garvin, 
H.Gamboni, Cox: S.Balmer 
Coach: R.Deacon 

3rd POWER HOUSE 4       3:35.60 3.43 +10.63 
 

P.Carew, D.McManamny, B.Beattie, A.Best, P.Benson, J.Date, P.Whitty, R.Prince, 
Cox: C.Ripper 
Coach: N.Inglis 

4th YARRA YARRA 5       3:36.20 0.60 +11.23 
 

A.Barker, C.Scott, C.Lloyd, N.Brown, A.Amini, G.Roberts, L.Rose, C.McGrath, 
Cox: J.Pendreigh 
Coach: L.Davis 

 

 

Race 42 Final:  Male B Grade Coxed Quad Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st MELBOURNE 3       3:31.95   0.00 
 

L.Padley, W.Mosse, J.Relf, L.Harrison-Smith, Cox: T.Woodward 
Coach: S.Bartlett 

2nd RICHMOND 4       3:38.30 6.35 +6.35 
 

J.Cooper, T.Durham, S.Morrison, D.Shorter, Cox: D.Begg 

3rd HAMILTON & ALEXANDRA 2       3:50.18 11.88 +18.23 
 

C.Williams, W.Sharp, T.Upton, M.Williams, Cox: C.Hope 

4th YARRA YARRA 5       3:54.31 4.13 +22.36 
 

D.Adkins, A.Tang, S.Brammer, J.Shirvill, Cox: L.Brown 
Coach: L.Davis 
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Race 43 Final:  Female B Grade Coxed Four 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st MELBOURNE 5       3:59.57   0.00 
 

C.Aylmer, H.Mosse, J.Hergott, C.Silcock, Cox: A.Deane 
Coach: J.Chestney 

2nd YARRA YARRA 4       4:04.68 5.11 +5.11 
 

J.Balderston, K.Warren, N.Bushett, B.Tupper, Cox: H.Sutherland 
Coaches: E.Inostroza, T.Spiteri 

3rd POWER HOUSE 3       4:05.57 0.89 +6.00 
 

G.Lamaro, S.Millar, Y.Gray, K.Andrews, Cox: N.Grant 
Coach: D.Holman 

4th ESSENDON 2       4:20.60 15.03 +21.03 
 

E.Mansfield, F.O'Keefe, D.Giltrap, N.Dwyer, Cox: M.Sentry 
Coach: J.Walker 

5th LOWTHER HALL 6       4:22.85 2.25 +23.28 
 

A.Kermonde, R.Brady-Welsh, A.Bramley, H.Neenan, Cox: V.DePaoli 

6th BARWON 1       4:31.90 9.05 +32.33 
 

A.Warburton, C.Kenneally-Dabrowski, S.Hazelager, L.Petschel-Middleton, Cox: R.De 
Grandi 
Coach: R.Tomczak 

 

 

Race 44 Final:  Male A Grade Coxless Pair 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st POWER HOUSE 3       3:42.00   0.00 
 

N.Inglis, S.O'Connor-Smith 
Coach: D.Morrison 

2nd POWER HOUSE 4       3:43.66 1.66 +1.66 
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N.Andreou, D.Holman 
Coach: D.Morrison 

 

 

Race 45 Final:  Male C Grade Single Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st FOOTSCRAY 5       4:27.00   0.00 
 

G.Lowe 

2nd MELB ARGONAUTS 4       4:32.67 5.67 +5.67 
 

P.Sagar 
Coach: S.Mitchell 

  HAMILTON & ALEXANDRA 6             
 

C.Williams 

 

 

Race 46 Final:  Male C Grade Single Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st MELBOURNE UNI 5       4:02.46   0.00 
 

D.Trayanovski 

2nd RUTHERGLEN LAKE 3       4:07.30 4.84 +4.84 
 

B.Henderson 
Coach: P.Somerville 

3rd HAMILTON 6       4:10.42 3.12 +7.96 
 

N.Miller 

4th HAMILTON & ALEXANDRA 4       4:22.33 11.91 +19.87 
 

W.Sharp 

5th MELBOURNE 2       4:26.18 3.85 +23.72 
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J.Maguire 
Coach: J.Szuster 

 

 

Race 47 Final:  Female C Grade Coxed Quad Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st RICHMOND 1       4:03.79   0.00 
 

P.Cummings, J.Kozlovski, K.Farrant, L.Schouten, Cox: M.Numa 
Coach: J.Latham 

2nd HAMILTON 4       4:07.08 3.29 +3.29 
 

S.Perkins, C.Lowin, S.Perkins, T.Perkins, Cox: J.Perry 

3rd MELBOURNE GC 6       4:08.48 1.40 +4.69 
 

M.Barbas, J.Schmid, S.Sharpe, E.Regan Gomm, Cox: H.Beiers 
Coach: C.O'Keefe 

4th LOWTHER HALL 5       4:10.79 2.31 +7.00 
 

E.Gregg, M.Flanagan, S.Hepburn, D.Konstantilakis, Cox: M.Cartsidimas 

5th STRATHCONA 2       4:14.79 4.00 +11.00 
 

L.McKinnon, H.Russell, T.Ruta, L.Hall, Cox: S.Speakman 
Coach: S.Mollard 

6th HAMILTON & ALEXANDRA 3       4:20.24 5.45 +16.45 
 

G.Upton, C.Mackarness, Z.Fox, A.Brown, Cox: S.Lok 
Coach: A.Sutherland 

 

 

Race 48 Final:  Female C Grade Coxed Quad Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st MELBOURNE 5       4:12.85   0.00 
 

C.Banham, E.Maddock, T.Lawson, E.Considine, Cox: D.Kevey 
Coaches: S.Gould, F.Nutter 
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2nd SACRED HEART 4       4:15.22 2.37 +2.37 
 

A.Sadler, J.Lever, H.Reivers, D.Wierzbowski, Cox: E.Ryan 
Coaches: M.Grogan, S.Tinitali 

3rd RUYTON GS 1       4:16.07 0.85 +3.22 
 

K.Stockdale, L.Ransom, S.Hogan, S.Mirabito, Cox: P.Pietromonaco 

4th MELBOURNE GC 3       4:18.92 2.85 +6.07 
 

G.Lillywhite, H.Payton, S.Cooper, E.Parker, Cox: T.Vandergriff 
Coach: D.Carr-Smith 

5th STRATHCONA 2       4:29.63 10.71 +16.78 
 

O.Andolfatto, Z.Hough, P.Stragalinos, E.Syme, Cox: E.Chong 
Coach: E.Stark 

 

 

Race 49 Final:  Female C Grade Coxed Quad Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st LATROBE UNI 7       4:02.13   0.00 
 

L.Johns, E.Beanland, F.Harris, C.Adams, Cox: J.Nguyen 

2nd SACRED HEART 6             
 

E.McKeown, J.Mousley, O.Pecchiari, R.Williams-Demmon, Cox: Z.Ramia 
Coach: W.Nitschke 

3rd ESSENDON 4             
 

M.Clark, B.Dalton, M.Gemmell, C.Lang, Cox: N.Sentry 
Coach: J.Walker 

4th KOROWA AGS 5             
 

S.Vandertop, L.White, J.Faulkhead, L.Cranstoun, Cox: B.Ryan 
Coaches: S.Radford, L.Parry 

5th YARRA YARRA 2             
 

K.Yates, K.Harrington, L.Launonen, A.Rienas, Cox: C.Kelly 
Coach: T.Spiteri 
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6th KOROWA AGS 3             
 

M.Yeaman, A.Fettes, T.Harker, J.Edwards, Cox: J.Peisley 
Coach: G.Van Prooyen 

7th SACRED HEART 1             
 

E.McFarlane, G.Mandic, C.Powers, S.Traynor, Cox: S.Shell 
Coaches: S.Tinitali, M.Grogan 

 

 

Race 50 Final:  Female A Grade Double Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st ESSENDON 3       4:17.40   0.00 
 

N.Fewster, L.Angley 
Coach: T.Juzefowicz 

2nd FOOTSCRAY 4       4:32.09 14.69 +14.69 
 

A.Backwell, J.Lowe 

 

 

Race 51 Final:  Male D Grade Coxed Pair 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st COROWA 4       4:18.79   0.00 
 

J.Vale, C.Melin, Cox: A.Horwood 
Coach: W.Canny 

2nd WAHGUNYAH 5       4:39.04 20.25 +20.25 
 

R.Griffin, M.O'Rourke, Cox: H.Walliss 

3rd POWER HOUSE 3       4:44.24 5.20 +25.45 
 

A.Rizzardi, P.Leahy, Cox: C.Ripper 
Coach: N.Inglis 

4th BENDIGO 1       5:02.04 17.80 +43.25 
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T.McMahon, H.Johnstone, Cox: T.Edwards 
Coach: D.Hickey 

5th HAMILTON 2       5:08.73 6.69 +49.94 
 

N.Cook, T.Weir, Cox: S.Perkins 

  YARRA YARRA 6   SCRATCHED 
 

M.Bishop, A.Amini, Cox: I.Lovick 
Coach: L.Davis 

 

 

Race 52 Final:  Female D Grade Coxed Quad Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st COROWA 5       4:10.79   0.00 
 

S.Cannell, N.Grigg, L.Webster, F.Grigg, Cox: L.Cannell 
Coaches: R.Eyers, R.Person 

2nd COROWA 4       4:13.53 2.74 +2.74 
 

B.Collins, C.Collins, S.Maclean, J.Uphill, Cox: S.Williams 
Coaches: W.Canny, F.Williams 

3rd BARWON 2       4:27.57 14.04 +16.78 
 

D.Webb, S.Petschel-Middleton, T.Tiauli, M.Brown-Daniels, Cox: B.Brown-Daniels 
Coach: S.Penning 

4th MELB ARGONAUTS 1       4:35.30 7.73 +24.51 
 

C.Stapleton, A.Malos, L.Tosto, L.Bates, Cox: J.Fraser 
Coaches: S.Mitchell, S.Niemann 

5th BARWON 3       4:42.31 7.01 +31.52 
 

T.Horniblow, T.Koster, L.Klinger, G.Wiedemann, Cox: K.Tantanouvong 
Coach: R.De Grandi 

 

 

Race 53 Final:  Female D Grade Coxed Quad Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
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1st MELBOURNE 5       4:13.78   0.00 
 

C.McKay, D.Cullen, K.Kernutt, K.Bonavia, Cox: G.Murphy 
Coach: F.Finlayson 

2nd YARRA YARRA 4       4:16.49 2.71 +2.71 
 

D.Kelly, F.Royds, T.Kotsiomitis, T.Finlay, Cox: L.Colwell 
Coach: T.Spiteri 

3rd FOOTSCRAY 3       4:17.52 1.03 +3.74 
 

R.Grounds, S.Lowe, E.Haynes, G.Hoogenbosch, Cox: O.Trembearth 

4th LATROBE UNI 2       4:38.40 20.88 +24.62 
 

F.Copland, A.Wishart, L.McConchie, B.Pattinson, Cox: L.Nguyen 
Coach: G.McDonald 

5th NESTLES 6       4:44.70 6.30 +30.92 
 

K.Wright, A.Meade, S.Welsford, B.Meade, Cox: A.Meade 
Coach: T.Bertrand 

6th BENDIGO 1             
 

G.Gibbs, A.Conway, L.Johnstone, S.Edwards, Cox: S.Balmer 
Coach: S.Deacon 

 

 

Race 54 Final:  Female B Grade Coxed Eight 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st MELBOURNE 4       3:47.20   0.00 
 

J.Wraith, T.Lynch, C.Smart, L.Carter, H.Mosse, C.Aylmer, C.Silcock, J.Hergott, 
Cox: J.Courtney 
Coach: J.Chestney 

2nd ESSENDON 3       4:03.74 16.54 +16.54 
 

S.Christie, M.Sentry, C.Webb, F.O'Keefe, D.Giltrap, N.Dwyer, J.Povolo, E.Mansfield, 
Cox: M.Sentry 
Coach: J.Walker 

 

 

https://rowingmanager.com/regattas/2810/results#top
https://rowingmanager.com/regattas/2810/results#top
https://rowingmanager.com/regattas/2810/results#top
https://rowingmanager.com/regattas/2810/results#top


Race 55 Final:  Male B Grade Single Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st RICHMOND 3       3:51.17   0.00 
 

S.Morrison 

2nd HAMILTON 2       3:55.60 4.43 +4.43 
 

J.Sparks 

3rd FOOTSCRAY 4       4:03.32 7.72 +12.15 
 

J.O'Keefe 

4th MELBOURNE UNI 5       4:08.89 5.57 +17.72 
 

D.Trayanovski 

 

 

Race 56 Final:  Adaptive 

Place Crew #       500M Margins 

1st NESTLES 4       2:31.81   0.00 
 

A.Skinner 
Coach: T.Bertrand 

2nd NESTLES 3       2:39.50 7.69 +7.69 
 

C.Murray 
Coach: T.Bertrand 

 

 

Race 57 Heat:  Male D Grade Coxed Quad Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st COROWA 2       3:42.79   0.00 
 

D.Landgren, L.Prescott, C.Melin, D.Shelly, Cox: H.Cannell 
Coaches: J.Eyers, W.Canny 

2nd HAWTHORN 4       3:43.40 0.61 +0.61 
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B.Chong-Halliday, G.Thorbecke, W.Taylor, J.Barnes, Cox: A.Thorbecke 
Coach: S.Spriggs 

3rd WAHGUNYAH 3       3:52.01 8.61 +9.22 
 

M.Doyle, M.O'Rourke, J.Tyrrell, R.Griffin, Cox: L.Seymour 

4th ESSENDON 5       3:52.40 0.39 +9.61 
 

J.Kendall, M.Iozzi, K.Eyre, S.Lavery, Cox: M.Alafaci 
Coaches: B.Gardner, G.Bottrell 

 

 

Race 58 Heat:  Male D Grade Coxed Quad Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st YARRA YARRA 4       4:07.43   0.00 
 

N.Brown, A.Barker, C.Lloyd, C.Scott, Cox: J.Pendreigh 
Coach: L.Davis 

2nd BENDIGO 2       4:18.36 10.93 +10.93 
 

S.Downie, J.McPherson, P.Keech, T.McMahon, Cox: T.Edwards 
Coach: D.Hickey 

  YARRA YARRA 3   SCRATCHED 
 

C.Lee, A.Staples, J.Shirvill, S.Lovick, Cox: I.Lovick 
Coach: L.Davis 

 

 

Race 59 Heat:  Female D Grade Single Scull 

 
CONSOLIDATED 

 

Race 60 Heat:  Female D Grade Single Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st ALBERT PARK - SOUTH MELBOURNE 4       4:46.04   0.00 
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E.McLoughlin 
Coach: A.McCowan 

2nd ESSENDON 6       4:59.16 13.12 +13.12 
 

T.Bowman 
Coaches: G.Bottrell, B.Gardner 

3rd YARRA YARRA 1       5:03.32 4.16 +17.28 
 

K.Yates 
Coach: T.Spiteri 

4th BENDIGO 5       5:13.17 9.85 +27.13 
 

N.Sharman 

5th NESTLES 3       5:16.39 3.22 +30.35 
 

A.Meade 
Coaches: T.Bertrand, K.Wright 

6th BENDIGO 2       5:49.25 32.86 +1:03.21 
 

L.Spicer 

 

 

Race 61 Heat:  Female D Grade Single Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st MELBOURNE 6       4:29.94   0.00 
 

C.Banham 
Coaches: P.Bridgeford, F.Nutter, A.Smith 

2nd NESTLES 3       4:37.19 7.25 +7.25 
 

S.Welsford 
Coaches: K.Wright, T.Bertrand 

3rd ALBERT PARK - SOUTH MELBOURNE 2       4:37.64 0.45 +7.70 
 

N.McCowan 
Coach: A.McCowan 

4th BARWON 4       4:44.56 6.92 +14.62 

https://rowingmanager.com/regattas/2810/results#top
https://rowingmanager.com/regattas/2810/results#top


 
K.Sutton 
Coach: J.Brady 

5th ESSENDON 5       4:49.56 5.00 +19.62 
 

D.Mignot 
Coaches: B.Gardner, G.Bottrell 

6th BARWON 1       5:02.75 13.19 +32.81 
 

T.Koster 
Coach: R.De Grandi 

 

 

Race 62 Heat:  Female C Grade Coxed Four 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st HAMILTON & ALEXANDRA 5       4:19.83   0.00 
 

G.Upton, C.Mackarness, Z.Fox, A.Brown, Cox: C.Hope 
Coach: A.Sutherland 

2nd MELBOURNE 2       4:28.79 8.96 +8.96 
 

K.Kernutt, K.Bonavia, D.Kevey, C.McKay, Cox: J.Hergott 
Coach: F.Finlayson 

3rd LOWTHER HALL 3       4:33.64 4.85 +13.81 
 

P.Pierce, S.Isherwood, A.Clark, J.Roy, Cox: M.Cartsidimas 

  BARWON 4   SCRATCHED 
 

C.Clement, A.Williams, H.McDonald, N.Wells, Cox: V.Williams 
Coach: R.Tomczak 

 

 

Race 63 Heat:  Female C Grade Coxed Four 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st POWER HOUSE 2       4:23.84   0.00 
 

F.Keiper, A.Molesworth, G.Lamaro, S.Millar, Cox: N.Grant 
Coach: D.Holman 
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2nd LOWTHER HALL 4       4:24.75 0.91 +0.91 
 

A.Kermonde, R.Brady-Welsh, A.Bramley, H.Neenan, Cox: V.DePaoli 

3rd BARWON 3       4:26.07 1.32 +2.23 
 

A.Flynn, B.Savron, A.Graham, G.McNiven, Cox: K.Tantanouvong 
Coaches: D.Crittenden, R.George 

 

 

Race 64 Heat:  Male D Grade Double Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st HAWTHORN 2       3:56.87   0.00 
 

F.Kramer, S.Spriggs 
Coach: S.Spriggs 

2nd NAGAMBIE 3       4:01.95 5.08 +5.08 
 

J.Ranger, J.Ranger 

3rd HAMILTON 5       4:02.32 0.37 +5.45 
 

N.Miller, M.Mullan 

4th ESSENDON 1       4:04.35 2.03 +7.48 
 

S.Lavery, J.Kendall 
Coaches: G.Bottrell, B.Gardner 

5th WAHGUNYAH 4       4:12.33 7.98 +15.46 
 

R.Griffin, M.O'Rourke 

6th YARRA YARRA 6       4:27.92 15.59 +31.05 
 

S.Lovick, A.Staples 
Coach: L.Davis 

 

 

Race 65 Heat:  Male D Grade Double Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
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1st RUTHERGLEN LAKE 4       3:56.69   0.00 
 

J.Chambers, B.Henderson 
Coach: P.Somerville 

2nd HAMILTON 5       4:04.51 7.82 +7.82 
 

K.Lowin, J.Paenga 

3rd YARRA YARRA 2       4:07.72 3.21 +11.03 
 

J.Shirvill, G.Roberts 
Coach: L.Davis 

4th COROWA 1       4:15.87 8.15 +19.18 
 

J.Webb, J.Kreun 
Coaches: W.Canny, R.Person 

  BENDIGO 3   SCRATCHED 
 

J.Dundas, H.Gamboni 
Coach: R.Deacon 

 

 

Race 66 Heat:  Female B Grade Coxed Quad Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st MELBOURNE 3       3:50.73   0.00 
 

A.Miller, A.Deane, T.Lynch, M.Upton, Cox: D.Kevey 
Coach: F.Nutter 

2nd STRATHCONA 5       3:57.11 6.38 +6.38 
 

K.Brown, A.Sawers, E.Cornwell, R.Mollard, Cox: S.Isherwood 
Coach: D.Douglas 

3rd RUYTON GS 6       3:57.73 0.62 +7.00 
 

C.McBride, S.Bush, F.Allen, M.Connell, Cox: S.Purdue 

4th LATROBE UNI 4       3:58.68 0.95 +7.95 
 

L.Johns, E.Beanland, F.Harris, C.Adams, Cox: L.Nguyen 

5th RUYTON GS/GEELONG COLL. 2       4:05.22 6.54 +14.49 
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M.Reilly [RGS], E.Carr [GEELC], A.Tulloch [RGS], A.Rush [RGS], Cox: E.Ulrick [RGS] 

6th LORETO 1       4:14.04 8.82 +23.31 
 

A.Saundry, G.Kenna, S.Phillips, S.Gorman, Cox: T.McPherson 
Coach: C.Keel 

 

 

Race 67 Heat:  Female B Grade Coxed Quad Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st ESSENDON 1       3:58.87   0.00 
 

C.Webb, B.Dalton, N.Fewster, J.Povolo, Cox: M.Sentry 
Coach: J.Walker 

2nd MELBOURNE 4       4:00.15 1.28 +1.28 
 

L.Carter, P.Wales, R.Wilmshurst, M.Tobing, Cox: K.Bonavia 
Coach: A.Smith 

3rd RUYTON GS 3       4:05.61 5.46 +6.74 
 

K.Stockdale, L.Ransom, S.Hogan, S.Mirabito, Cox: P.Pietromonaco 

4th LOWTHER HALL 5       4:11.42 5.81 +12.55 
 

E.Gregg, M.Flanagan, S.Hepburn, D.Konstantilakis, Cox: M.Cartsidimas 

5th STRATHCONA 2       4:16.52 5.10 +17.65 
 

L.McKinnon, H.Russell, T.Ruta, L.Hall, Cox: S.Speakman 
Coach: S.Mollard 

 

 

Race 68 Heat:  Male B Grade Coxed Four 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st HAWTHORN 4       3:33.28   0.00 
 

A.O'Halloran, P.Freeland-Small, T.Campbell, J.Cannane, Cox: I.Foreman 

2nd WESLEY 5       3:35.19 1.91 +1.91 
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J.Walker, D.Browne, G.Edwards, H.Hosking, Cox: M.Kus 

3rd POWER HOUSE 2       3:35.71 0.52 +2.43 
 

M.Glover, J.Yeates, A.Taylor, A.Inglis, Cox: C.Ripper 
Coach: D.Morrison 

4th YARRA YARRA 3       3:36.14 0.43 +2.86 
 

E.Kinch, S.Critchell, J.Chatziyakoumis, S.Poole, Cox: L.Brown 

5th BENDIGO 1       3:58.50 22.36 +25.22 
 

J.Clarke, J.Dundas, W.Garvin, H.Gamboni, Cox: S.Balmer 
Coach: R.Deacon 

 

 

Race 69 Heat:  Male B Grade Coxed Four 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st MELBOURNE 4       3:39.24   0.00 
 

J.Relf, C.Liu, B.Jenkins, J.Maguire, Cox: E.Stark 
Coach: J.Reddaway 

2nd YARRA YARRA 3       3:41.13 1.89 +1.89 
 

J.Hamman, M.Smith, B.Nuttall, R.Nairn, Cox: L.Colwell 
Coach: S.Poole 

3rd WESLEY 5       3:45.75 4.62 +6.51 
 

T.Rogers Woollett, T.Baker, M.Miller, S.Jeffreys, Cox: G.Athanasakis 

4th HAMILTON & ALEXANDRA 2       3:50.38 4.63 +11.14 
 

C.Williams, M.Williams, T.Upton, W.Sharp, Cox: C.Hope 

5th ESSENDON 1       3:56.49 6.11 +17.25 
 

S.Van Kalken, I.Brownlee, C.Vescovi, M.Main, Cox: K.Sheldon 
Coaches: R.Peers, C.Forsyth 

 

 

Race 70 Heat:  Male D Grade Coxed Four 
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Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st HAWTHORN 2       3:53.24   0.00 
 

B.Chong-Halliday, G.Thorbecke, W.Taylor, J.Barnes, Cox: A.Thorbecke 
Coach: S.Spriggs 

2nd BARWON 1       3:54.05 0.81 +0.81 
 

J.Sugiyanto, A.Crust, J.Fryar, R.Oliver, Cox: T.Collett 
Coach: B.Digby 

3rd YARRA YARRA 5       4:00.77 6.72 +7.53 
 

C.Lee, L.Rose, C.McGrath, A.Amini, Cox: J.Pendreigh 
Coach: L.Davis 

4th POWER HOUSE 3       4:16.88 16.11 +23.64 
 

P.Carew, J.Date, P.Whitty, A.Best, Cox: C.Ripper 
Coach: N.Inglis 

5th BENDIGO 4       4:21.77 4.89 +28.53 
 

S.Downie, J.McPherson, P.Keech, H.Johnstone, Cox: R.Spicer 
Coach: D.Hickey 

 

 

Race 71 Heat:  Male D Grade Coxed Four 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st COROWA 2       3:48.05   0.00 
 

A.Langford, D.Plemming, R.Maclean, J.Vale, Cox: A.Horwood 
Coaches: J.Eyers, D.Shelly 

2nd FOOTSCRAY 5       3:50.21 2.16 +2.16 
 

S.Halliwell, M.Smith, J.O'Keefe, M.Valentine-van Dijk, Cox: O.Trembearth 
Coach: T.Lawless 

3rd POWER HOUSE 4       4:04.60 14.39 +16.55 
 

B.Beattie, A.Rizzardi, P.Leahy, D.Harris, Cox: A.Giarratana 
Coach: N.Inglis 

4th RICHMOND 3       4:14.61 10.01 +26.56 
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D.Flakemore, T.Burhani, D.Micallef, B.Campbell, Cox: C.Farquhar 
Coach: S.Morrison 

  YARRA YARRA 1   SCRATCHED 
 

C.Scott, C.Lloyd, A.Barker, N.Brown, Cox: L.Brown 
Coach: L.Davis 

 

 

Race 72 Final:  Male C Grade Double Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st YARRA YARRA 2       3:47.02   0.00 
 

D.Adkins, S.Brammer 
Coach: L.Davis 

2nd RUTHERGLEN LAKE 4       3:50.37 3.35 +3.35 
 

J.Hetherington, B.Henderson 
Coach: P.Somerville 

  YARRA YARRA 3   SCRATCHED 
 

J.Chatziyakoumis, S.Critchell 

 

 

Race 73 Final:  Female A Grade Coxed Eight 

 
CANCELLED 

 

Race 74 Final:  Male D Grade Coxed Quad Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st ESSENDON 1       4:20.12   0.00 
 

J.Kendall, M.Iozzi, K.Eyre, S.Lavery, Cox: M.Alafaci 
Coaches: B.Gardner, G.Bottrell 

2nd BENDIGO 3       4:42.94 22.82 +22.82 
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S.Downie, J.McPherson, P.Keech, T.McMahon, Cox: T.Edwards 
Coach: D.Hickey 

  WAHGUNYAH 2             
 

M.Doyle, M.O'Rourke, J.Tyrrell, R.Griffin, Cox: L.Seymour 

 

 

Race 75 Final:  Male D Grade Coxed Quad Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st COROWA 2       4:09.23   0.00 
 

D.Landgren, L.Prescott, C.Melin, D.Shelly, Cox: H.Cannell 
Coaches: J.Eyers, W.Canny 

2nd YARRA YARRA 3       4:14.88 5.65 +5.65 
 

N.Brown, A.Barker, C.Lloyd, C.Scott, Cox: J.Pendreigh 
Coach: L.Davis 

3rd HAWTHORN 1       4:43.45 28.57 +34.22 
 

B.Chong-Halliday, G.Thorbecke, W.Taylor, J.Barnes, Cox: A.Thorbecke 
Coach: S.Spriggs 

 

 

Race 76 Final:  Male B Grade Coxless Pair 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st MELBOURNE 2       3:48.15   0.00 
 

B.Jenkins, I.Corro 
Coach: T.Nishibata 

2nd YARRA YARRA 5       3:53.15 5.00 +5.00 
 

A.Tang, S.Poole 

3rd HAWTHORN 4       3:59.06 5.91 +10.91 
 

A.O'Halloran, J.Cannane 

4th POWER HOUSE 3       4:05.08 6.02 +16.93 

https://rowingmanager.com/regattas/2810/results#top
https://rowingmanager.com/regattas/2810/results#top
https://rowingmanager.com/regattas/2810/results#top
https://rowingmanager.com/regattas/2810/results#top


 
M.Glover, A.Inglis 
Coach: D.Morrison 

 

 

Race 77 Final:  Male A Grade Coxed Quad Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st POWER HOUSE 4       3:27.30   0.00 
 

D.Holman, N.Andreou, N.Inglis, S.O'Connor-Smith, Cox: A.Giarratana 

2nd MELBOURNE 3       3:37.92 10.62 +10.62 
 

R.Walsh, A.Hergott, J.Relf, C.Salmen, Cox: E.Stark 
Coach: S.Bartlett 

 

 

Race 78 Final:  Female D Grade Single Scull 

 
CANCELLED 

 

Race 79 Final:  Female D Grade Single Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st BARWON 5       5:15.38   0.00 
 

K.Sutton 
Coach: J.Brady 

2nd BARWON 1       5:30.19 14.81 +14.81 
 

T.Koster 
Coach: R.De Grandi 

3rd BENDIGO 4             
 

N.Sharman 

4th NESTLES 2             
 

A.Meade 
Coaches: T.Bertrand, K.Wright 
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  ESSENDON 3             
 

D.Mignot 
Coaches: B.Gardner, G.Bottrell 

 

 

Race 80 Final:  Female D Grade Single Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st MELBOURNE 6       4:50.09   0.00 
 

C.Banham 
Coaches: P.Bridgeford, F.Nutter, A.Smith 

2nd ALBERT PARK - SOUTH MELBOURNE 5       5:00.51 10.42 +10.42 
 

E.McLoughlin 
Coach: A.McCowan 

3rd ALBERT PARK - SOUTH MELBOURNE 1       5:10.90 10.39 +20.81 
 

N.McCowan 
Coach: A.McCowan 

4th NESTLES 4       5:16.58 5.68 +26.49 
 

S.Welsford 
Coaches: K.Wright, T.Bertrand 

5th ESSENDON 3       5:22.23 5.65 +32.14 
 

T.Bowman 
Coaches: G.Bottrell, B.Gardner 

6th YARRA YARRA 2       5:25.41 3.18 +35.32 
 

K.Yates 
Coach: T.Spiteri 

 

 

Race 81 Final:  Female B Grade Double Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st BANKS 6       4:03.68   0.00 
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L.Battaglia, S.Dalley 

2nd FOOTSCRAY 2       4:25.27 21.59 +21.59 
 

B.Jones, R.Kennedy-Mayne 
Coach: K.Bourke 

3rd MELBOURNE 5       4:26.18 0.91 +22.50 
 

M.Tobing, P.Wales 
Coach: A.Smith 

4th YARRA YARRA 1       4:34.67 8.49 +30.99 
 

A.Thompson, F.Munn 

5th LATROBE UNI 4       4:36.31 1.64 +32.63 
 

F.Harris, C.Adams 

  MELBOURNE 3   SCRATCHED 
 

A.Miller, A.Deane 
Coach: F.Nutter 

 

 

Race 82 Final:  Male C Grade Coxed Eight 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st MELBOURNE 4       3:26.39   0.00 
 

M.Conn, S.McLoughlin, A.Bairstow, A.Campbell, N.Edwards, W.Mosse, L.Padley, 
L.Harrison-Smith, Cox: T.Woodward 
Coach: S.Bartlett 

2nd WESLEY 3       3:34.16 7.77 +7.77 
 

J.Walker, D.Browne, G.Edwards, H.Hosking, T.Rogers Woollett, T.Baker, M.Miller, 
S.Jeffreys, Cox: M.Kus 

3rd POWER HOUSE 2       3:47.41 13.25 +21.02 
 

R.Baltutis, D.McManamny, S.Hall, D.Harris, P.Leahy, A.Rizzardi, P.Whitty, R.Prince, 
Cox: A.Giarratana 
Coach: N.Inglis 
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Race 83 Final:  Female A Grade Coxed Four 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st POWER HOUSE 3       4:13.57   0.00 
 

K.Chapman, J.Walter, Y.Gray, K.Andrews, Cox: A.Giarratana 
Coach: D.Holman 

2nd MELBOURNE 4       4:17.42 3.85 +3.85 
 

J.Wraith, C.Smart, T.Lawson, E.Considine, Cox: J.Courtney 
Coach: S.Gould 

 

 

Race 84 Final:  Female C Grade Coxed Four 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st BARWON 1       4:41.25   0.00 
 

A.Flynn, B.Savron, A.Graham, G.McNiven, Cox: K.Tantanouvong 
Coaches: D.Crittenden, R.George 

2nd LOWTHER HALL 2       4:57.15 15.90 +15.90 
 

P.Pierce, S.Isherwood, A.Clark, J.Roy, Cox: M.Cartsidimas 

 

 

Race 85 Final:  Female C Grade Coxed Four 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st POWER HOUSE 3       4:31.48   0.00 
 

F.Keiper, A.Molesworth, G.Lamaro, S.Millar, Cox: N.Grant 
Coach: D.Holman 

2nd HAMILTON & ALEXANDRA 4       4:39.92 8.44 +8.44 
 

G.Upton, C.Mackarness, Z.Fox, A.Brown, Cox: C.Hope 
Coach: A.Sutherland 

3rd LOWTHER HALL 2       4:43.95 4.03 +12.47 
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A.Kermonde, R.Brady-Welsh, A.Bramley, H.Neenan, Cox: V.DePaoli 

4th MELBOURNE 1       4:46.61 2.66 +15.13 
 

K.Kernutt, K.Bonavia, D.Kevey, C.McKay, Cox: J.Hergott 
Coach: F.Finlayson 

 

 

Race 86 Final:  Male A Grade Single Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st POWER HOUSE 3       4:09.23   0.00 
 

S.O'Connor-Smith 

2nd MELBOURNE 5       4:18.51 9.28 +9.28 
 

R.Walsh 

3rd MELBOURNE 4       4:22.88 4.37 +13.65 
 

I.Corro 
Coach: J.Szuster 

4th MELBOURNE UNI 2       4:37.35 14.47 +28.12 
 

D.Trayanovski 

 

 

Race 87 Final:  Male D Grade Double Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st ESSENDON 3       4:31.40   0.00 
 

S.Lavery, J.Kendall 
Coaches: G.Bottrell, B.Gardner 

2nd WAHGUNYAH 2       4:36.40 5.00 +5.00 
 

R.Griffin, M.O'Rourke 

3rd COROWA 4       4:47.77 11.37 +16.37 
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J.Webb, J.Kreun 
Coaches: W.Canny, R.Person 

4th YARRA YARRA 1       5:04.40 16.63 +33.00 
 

S.Lovick, A.Staples 
Coach: L.Davis 

 

 

Race 88 Final:  Male D Grade Double Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st RUTHERGLEN LAKE 6       4:02.34   0.00 
 

J.Chambers, B.Henderson 
Coach: P.Somerville 

2nd HAWTHORN 5       4:06.35 4.01 +4.01 
 

F.Kramer, S.Spriggs 
Coach: S.Spriggs 

3rd HAMILTON 1       4:25.49 19.14 +23.15 
 

N.Miller, M.Mullan 

4th NAGAMBIE 4       4:30.02 4.53 +27.68 
 

J.Ranger, J.Ranger 

5th HAMILTON 3       4:39.32 9.30 +36.98 
 

K.Lowin, J.Paenga 

6th YARRA YARRA 2       4:48.03 8.71 +45.69 
 

J.Shirvill, G.Roberts 
Coach: L.Davis 

 

 

Race 89 Final:  Female D Grade Coxed Eight 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st LATROBE UNI 3       4:11.05   0.00 
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F.Copland, A.Kaczmarek, N.Starr, G.McDonald, K.Sharkey, L.McConchie, A.Wishart, 
B.Pattinson, Cox: L.Nguyen 
Coach: G.McDonald 

2nd RICHMOND 2       4:12.49 1.44 +1.44 
 

A.Amos, S.Henderson, P.Cummings, S.Ballantyne, K.Doggett, E.Tibbetts, K.Farrant, 
K.O'Neill, Cox: D.Begg 
Coach: N.Stupka 

3rd YARRA YARRA 5       4:13.74 1.25 +2.69 
 

D.Kelly, C.Bradford, J.Jackson, F.Royds, G.Lloyd, T.Kotsiomitis, T.Finlay, L.Green, 
Cox: C.Kelly 
Coach: T.Spiteri 

4th COROWA 1       4:23.87 10.13 +12.82 
 

C.Collins, K.Cannell, N.Grigg, E.Bush, S.Maclean, S.Cannell, J.Uphill, F.Grigg, 
Cox: S.Williams 
Coaches: F.Williams, W.Canny 

5th ESSENDON 4       4:29.47 5.60 +18.42 
 

J.Delderfield, T.Buchanan-Black, S.Osborne, B.Morrow, C.Sauro, M.Clark, B.Dalton, 
M.Jeffrey, Cox: J.Stevens 
Coaches: M.Sentry, J.Walker 

 

 

Race 90 Final:  Female B Grade Coxed Quad Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st MELBOURNE 5       4:09.91   0.00 
 

A.Miller, A.Deane, T.Lynch, M.Upton, Cox: D.Kevey 
Coach: F.Nutter 

2nd ESSENDON 6       4:11.34 1.43 +1.43 
 

C.Webb, B.Dalton, N.Fewster, J.Povolo, Cox: M.Sentry 
Coach: J.Walker 

3rd STRATHCONA 4       4:17.04 5.70 +7.13 
 

K.Brown, A.Sawers, E.Cornwell, R.Mollard, Cox: S.Isherwood 
Coach: D.Douglas 
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4th RUYTON GS 2       4:22.30 5.26 +12.39 
 

C.McBride, S.Bush, F.Allen, M.Connell, Cox: S.Purdue 

5th MELBOURNE 3             
 

L.Carter, P.Wales, R.Wilmshurst, M.Tobing, Cox: K.Bonavia 
Coach: A.Smith 

6th RUYTON GS 1             
 

K.Stockdale, L.Ransom, S.Hogan, S.Mirabito, Cox: P.Pietromonaco 

 

 

Race 91 Final:  Male B Grade Coxed Four 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st HAWTHORN 6       3:46.23   0.00 
 

A.O'Halloran, P.Freeland-Small, T.Campbell, J.Cannane, Cox: I.Foreman 

2nd MELBOURNE 5       3:47.90 1.67 +1.67 
 

J.Relf, C.Liu, B.Jenkins, J.Maguire, Cox: E.Stark 
Coach: J.Reddaway 

3rd POWER HOUSE 2       3:51.86 3.96 +5.63 
 

M.Glover, J.Yeates, A.Taylor, A.Inglis, Cox: C.Ripper 
Coach: D.Morrison 

4th YARRA YARRA 4       3:53.54 1.68 +7.31 
 

J.Hamman, M.Smith, B.Nuttall, R.Nairn, Cox: L.Colwell 
Coach: S.Poole 

5th WESLEY 3       3:57.67 4.13 +11.44 
 

J.Walker, D.Browne, G.Edwards, H.Hosking, Cox: M.Kus 

6th WESLEY 1       4:06.11 8.44 +19.88 
 

T.Rogers Woollett, T.Baker, M.Miller, S.Jeffreys, Cox: G.Athanasakis 
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Race 92 Final:  Female A Grade Coxless Pair 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st MELBOURNE 3       5:01.04   0.00 
 

C.Aylmer, H.Mosse 
Coach: J.Reddaway 

 

 

Race 93 Final:  Female C Grade Single Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st FOOTSCRAY 3       4:45.20   0.00 
 

E.Thomason 
Coaches: K.Bourke, T.McPherson 

2nd FOOTSCRAY 2       4:56.05 10.85 +10.85 
 

B.Jones 
Coaches: K.Bourke, T.McPherson 

3rd BARWON 5       5:02.16 6.11 +16.96 
 

K.Sutton 
Coach: J.Brady 

4th FOOTSCRAY 1       5:11.84 9.68 +26.64 
 

L.Trembearth 
Coach: T.McPherson 

5th MELB ARGONAUTS 4       5:34.41 22.57 +49.21 
 

J.Fraser 

 

 

Race 94 Final:  Male C Grade Coxed Quad Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st RICHMOND 6       3:48.12   0.00 
 

J.Cooper, T.Durham, S.Morrison, D.Shorter, Cox: D.Begg 
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2nd COROWA 5       3:54.31 6.19 +6.19 
 

A.Smith, R.Person, L.Prescott, D.Shelly, Cox: D.Whitechurch 
Coaches: R.Eyers, W.Canny 

3rd ESSENDON 3       3:56.21 1.90 +8.09 
 

S.Cogdell, M.Kaczmarek, S.Thorburn, M.Spiteri, Cox: M.Alafaci 
Coaches: R.Wapling, G.Bottrell, B.Gardner 

4th MELBOURNE 4       3:57.24 1.03 +9.12 
 

L.Fotheringham, M.Conn, C.Salmen, L.Harrison-Smith, Cox: T.Woodward 
Coach: S.Bartlett 

5th HAMILTON 2       4:13.75 16.51 +25.63 
 

N.Miller, K.Lowin, J.Sparks, J.Paenga, Cox: S.Perkins 

  YARRA YARRA 1   SCRATCHED 
 

D.Adkins, A.Tang, S.Brammer, J.Shirvill, Cox: L.Brown 
Coach: L.Davis 

 

 

Race 95 Final:  Male A Grade Double Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st POWER HOUSE 3       4:04.37   0.00 
 

S.O'Connor-Smith, N.Inglis 

 

 

Race 96 Final:  Female D Grade Coxed Pair 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st POWER HOUSE 5       5:15.45   0.00 
 

F.Keiper, S.Millar, Cox: A.Giarratana 
Coach: D.Holman 

2nd COROWA 4       5:22.27 6.82 +6.82 
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E.Bush, S.Maclean, Cox: K.Cannell 
Coach: W.Canny 

3rd MELBOURNE 1       5:33.56 11.29 +18.11 
 

J.Chambers, H.Harrison-Smith, Cox: F.Nutter 
Coach: M.Upton 

4th RICHMOND 2       5:53.77 20.21 +38.32 
 

K.Doggett, E.Tibbetts, Cox: M.Numa 
Coach: N.Stupka 

5th HAMILTON 6       6:25.02 31.25 +1:09.57 
 

J.Perry, S.Perkins, Cox: C.Lowin 

6th RICHMOND 3       6:45.55 20.53 +1:30.10 
 

L.Davies, L.Roberts-Bailey, Cox: N.Stupka 
Coach: C.Kaissidis 

 

 

Race 97 Final:  Male D Grade Coxed Four 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st RICHMOND 2       4:32.91   0.00 
 

D.Flakemore, T.Burhani, D.Micallef, B.Campbell, Cox: C.Farquhar 
Coach: S.Morrison 

2nd POWER HOUSE 3       4:37.60 4.69 +4.69 
 

P.Carew, J.Date, P.Whitty, A.Best, Cox: C.Ripper 
Coach: N.Inglis 

3rd BENDIGO 1       5:17.28 39.68 +44.37 
 

S.Downie, J.McPherson, P.Keech, H.Johnstone, Cox: R.Spicer 
Coach: D.Hickey 

 

 

Race 98 Final:  Male D Grade Coxed Four 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
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1st COROWA 6       3:51.93   0.00 
 

A.Langford, D.Plemming, R.Maclean, J.Vale, Cox: A.Horwood 
Coaches: J.Eyers, D.Shelly 

2nd FOOTSCRAY 3       4:03.61 11.68 +11.68 
 

S.Halliwell, M.Smith, J.O'Keefe, M.Valentine-van Dijk, Cox: O.Trembearth 
Coach: T.Lawless 

3rd BARWON 4       4:04.12 0.51 +12.19 
 

J.Sugiyanto, A.Crust, J.Fryar, R.Oliver, Cox: T.Collett 
Coach: B.Digby 

4th HAWTHORN 5       4:21.14 17.02 +29.21 
 

B.Chong-Halliday, G.Thorbecke, W.Taylor, J.Barnes, Cox: A.Thorbecke 
Coach: S.Spriggs 

5th POWER HOUSE 1       4:22.43 1.29 +30.50 
 

B.Beattie, A.Rizzardi, P.Leahy, D.Harris, Cox: A.Giarratana 
Coach: N.Inglis 

6th YARRA YARRA 2       4:28.39 5.96 +36.46 
 

C.Lee, L.Rose, C.McGrath, A.Amini, Cox: J.Pendreigh 
Coach: L.Davis 

 

 

Race 99 Final:  Male B Grade Coxed Eight 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st MELBOURNE 4       3:27.57   0.00 
 

R.Walsh, W.Mosse, B.Jenkins, N.Edwards, L.Padley, A.Hergott, C.Liu, I.Corro, 
Cox: J.Courtney 
Coach: B.Shaw 

2nd POWER HOUSE 2       3:32.11 4.54 +4.54 
 

R.Baltutis, M.Glover, J.Yeates, R.Prince, S.Hall, A.Taylor, D.Holman, N.Andreou, 
Cox: N.Grant 
Coaches: N.Inglis, D.Morrison 

3rd YARRA YARRA 3       3:41.76 9.65 +14.19 
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E.Kinch, S.Poole, S.Critchell, J.Chatziyakoumis, J.Hamman, M.Smith, B.Nuttall, R.Nairn, 
Cox: L.Colwell 

4th WESLEY 5       3:43.01 1.25 +15.44 
 

J.Walker, D.Browne, G.Edwards, H.Hosking, T.Rogers Woollett, T.Baker, M.Miller, 
S.Jeffreys, Cox: M.Kus 

 

 

Race 100 Final:  Female B Grade Single Scull 

Place Crew #       1000M Margins 

1st FOOTSCRAY 4       4:46.20   0.00 
 

R.Kennedy-Mayne 
Coach: K.Bourke 

2nd LOWTHER HALL 3       4:50.80 4.60 +4.60 
 

A.Backwell 
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